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| Summary

CAPITALIZATION OF BSE MAIN MARKET
As of 31 January 2013

STl Change
apitalization Dec. 12
Market Segment (EUR) %
Premium Equities Segment 664,329,152 33.81%
Standard Equities Segment 3,217,769,360 3.71%
Special Purpose Vehicles Segment 257,806,342 7.04%
Total Capitalization 4,139,904,854 7.81%

* As of the end of the period

BSE INDICES
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* Values as of 31 January 2013
** P (prices) are weight-average
** Financial reports data (ttm)
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January 2013
Market Segment Trades T(UETJOF;/ jr

Premium Equities Segment 4,804 10,228,467
Standard Equities Segment 5,346 14,178,142
Special Purpose Vehicles Segment 995 1,784,573
Bonds Segment 34 1,411,386
Compensatory Instruments Segment 472 376,004
Structured Products Segment 8 795
Subscription Rights Segment 4 131

TOTAL: 11,663 27,979,499

MONTHLY TRADING BY BSE MAIN MARKET SEGMENTS
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TRADING BY INDUSTRIES
(ACCORDING TO NACE.BG*

B Mining and quarrying 239,322
C Manufacturing 9,302,451
D Electricity,gas,steam and air conditioning 532,433
supply
F Construction 527,171
G Wholesale_and retail trade; repair of 750,193
motor vehicles and motorcycles
H Transportation and storage 30,691
| Acqo_n_ﬂmodation and food service 57,775
activities
J Information and communication 12,488
K Financial and insurance activities 8,814,852
L Real estate activities 5,838,428
M Professional, scientific and technical 85379

activities

47,833,527
1,265,549,085

449,796,132
78,525,573
366,105,219
68,057,312
138,521,181

434,164,792
2,113,361,208
294,281,512

46,178,427

Turnover | Market Cap. | Turnover
-2008) (EUR) (EUR) Velocity
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0.118%
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0.042%

0.003%
0417%
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0.185%

* National Classification of Economic Activities
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Market Summary

PREMIUM MARKET
_ Trading on regulated market in December

BSE Compan Issue Size Ca I\i,:::ilzgttion Trades Volume Value
Code pany (Shares) p(EUR) #) (lots) (EUR)
4CF CB Central Cooperative Bank AD-Sofia| 113154291 58,433,419 1,751 2,030,348 801,196
5F4 |CB First Investment Bank AD-Sofia 110000000 113,609,056 365 530,198 461,505
6C4 Chimimport AD-Sofia 150858809 125,340,937 1,249 1,862,463 1,228,037
E4A Enemona AD-Kozloduy 11933600 17,450,441 99 72,572 105,313
4EH Eurohold Bulgaria AD-Sofia 127345000 69,147,313 131 173,400 86,180
5MB Monbat AD-Sofia 39000000 121,137,829 183 247931 623,964
3JR Sopharma AD-Sofia 132000000 159,210,156 1,026 6,537,469 6,922,273
Total 664,329,152 4,804 11,454,381 10,228,467
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CB CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK AD

@ Banking

www.ccbank.bg

CB FIRST INVESTMENT BANK AD
Banking

www.fibank.bg

CHIMIMPORT AD
Holding Company
www.chimimport.bg

Q)

ENEMONA

ENEMONA AD
Engineering

www.enemona.bg

. EUROHOLD BULGARIA AD

q- Car Sales-Leasing-Insurance
w

MONBAT AD

www.eurohold.bg
Batteries Manufacturer mn"mn‘;

www.monbat.bg
SOPHARMA AD

sopharma

Pharmaceuticals

(3JR) Sopharma AD-Sofia

www.sopharma.bg
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